
Running On Faith CBC5K

Overall Finish List

March 22, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Glen Crotwell                     Morton  MS            542    59   M       1 Top Fin             20:32.4      6:37/M
      2    Joshua Barnes                     Florence  MS          556    14   M       1  0-14               21:07.5      6:49/M
      3    Terry Jones                       Florence  MS          603    39   M       1 35-39               21:10.3      6:50/M
      4    Melanie Rankin                    Florence  MS          559    35   F       1 Top Fin             21:14.3      6:51/M
      5    Tom Cosgrave                      Jackson  MS           513    22   M       1 20-24               21:20.4      6:53/M
      6    Joey Lee                                                539    45   M       1 Top Fin             21:40.1      6:59/M
      7    Jeremy Jungling                   Brandon  MS           532    39   M       2 35-39               22:08.2      7:08/M
      8    Karen Whitney                     Florence  MS          600    29   F       1 25-29               22:14.9      7:10/M
      9    Stephanie Weldon                  Jackson  MS           625    43   F       1 Top Fin             23:39.4      7:38/M
     10    Todd Lape                         Madison  MS           498    37   M       3 35-39               23:44.6      7:39/M
     11    Daniel Mulholland                 Madison  MS           438    53   M       1 Top Fin             23:50.7      7:41/M
     12    Shannon Carson                    Pearl  MS             469    45   F       1 45-49               23:52.1      7:42/M
     13    Amy Keywood                       Hazlehurst  MS        553    57   F       1 Top Fin             23:53.6      7:42/M
     14    Patrick Creel                     Florence  MS          593    25   M       1 25-29               23:58.5      7:44/M
     15    Kim Sims                          Brandon  MS           475    36   F       1 35-39               24:00.9      7:45/M
     16    Clint Steele                      Brandon  MS           468    43   M       1 40-44               24:07.8      7:47/M
     17    Josh Aycock                       Florence  MS          554    30   M       1 30-34               24:12.8      7:48/M
     18    Rachel Deer                       Brandon  MS           427    35   F       2 35-39               24:18.1      7:50/M
     19    Amy Macon                         Brandon  MS           463    42   F       1 40-44               24:31.6      7:55/M
     20    Paul George                       Raymond  MS           447    57   M       1 55-59               24:32.8      7:55/M
     21    Lamar Rutledge                    Clinton  MS           534    67   M       1 65-69               24:38.8      7:57/M
     22    Eli Jennings                      Florence  MS          566    13   M       2  0-14               24:52.0      8:01/M
     23    Luke Deer                         Bolton  MS            483    10   M       3  0-14               24:53.4      8:02/M
     24    Clayton White                     Florence  MS          619    13   M       4  0-14               25:09.8      8:07/M
     25    Josh Westbrook                    Florence  MS          451    22   M       2 20-24               25:20.2      8:10/M
     26    Casey Lee                                               540    35   F       3 35-39               25:22.3      8:11/M
     27    Claire Jungling                   Flowood  MS           531    31   F       1 30-34               25:29.7      8:13/M
     28    Chantay Steen                     Florence  MS          477    53   F       1 50-54               25:45.6      8:18/M
     29    Brian Jones                       Florence  MS          581    36   M       4 35-39               25:55.5      8:22/M
     30    Lester Sandifer                   Florence  MS          488    25   M       2 25-29               26:20.1      8:30/M
     31    Chris Allen                       Jackson  MS           628    42   M       2 40-44               26:28.7      8:32/M
     32    DonaLee Andrew                    Madison  MS           478    59   F       1 55-59               26:40.9      8:36/M
     33    Samuel Crotwell                                         541    22   M       3 20-24               26:51.9      8:40/M
     34    Lee Pickett                       Richland  MS          511    33   M       2 30-34               27:02.6      8:43/M
     35    Dawn Polo                         Florence  MS          616    50   F       2 50-54               27:11.6      8:46/M
     36    Lisa Stouffer                     Clinton  MS           446    30   F       2 30-34               27:17.5      8:48/M
     37    John Stouffer                     Clinton  MS           445    32   M       3 30-34               27:19.5      8:49/M
     38    Will Newell                       Florence  MS          592    14   M       5  0-14               27:19.8      8:49/M
     39    Sadie Deer                        Bolton  MS            484    12   F       1  0-14               27:21.7      8:49/M
     40    Kesha Funches                     Madison  MS           485    37   F       4 35-39               27:28.7      8:52/M
     41    Shannon Bates                     Florence  MS          551    33   F       3 30-34               27:39.3      8:55/M
     42    Price Henley                      Jackson  MS           584    26   M       3 25-29               27:42.0      8:56/M
     43    Don Curtis                        Bentonia  MS          435    57   M       2 55-59               27:57.1      9:01/M
     44    Ransom Ford                       Florence  MS          522    15   M       1 15-19               28:12.2      9:06/M
     45    Sarah Allen                       Florence  MS          558    14   F       2  0-14               28:12.6      9:06/M
     46    Rhonda Wedgeworth                                       530    37   F       5 35-39               28:23.1      9:09/M
     47    Blake Dickerson                   Florence  MS          590    13   M       6  0-14               28:25.5      9:10/M
     48    Tammy Jackson                     Vicksburg  MS         465    44   F       2 40-44               28:29.9      9:11/M
     49    Brent Lape                        Flowood  MS           497    31   M       4 30-34               28:40.2      9:15/M
     50    Karen Gilder                      Jackson  MS           626    52   F       3 50-54               28:47.7      9:17/M
     51    Kaylee Lewis2                     Raymond  MS           627    12   F       3  0-14               28:49.5      9:18/M
     52    MiHyang Faulks                    Vicksburg  MS         440    55   F       2 55-59               28:52.0      9:19/M
     53    Garrett Deer                      Bolton  MS            482     9   M       7  0-14               28:56.9      9:20/M
     54    Richard Pittman                                         506    49   M       1 45-49               28:58.6      9:21/M
     55    Andrew Jennings                   Florence  MS          567    13   M       8  0-14               29:00.7      9:21/M
     56    Tricia Lewis                      Pelahatchie  MS       415    39   F       6 35-39               29:03.1      9:22/M
     57    Bernie Throgmorton                Florence  MS          561    45   F       2 45-49               29:14.0      9:26/M
     58    Michael Madell                    Vicksburg  MS         426    54   M       1 50-54               29:18.6      9:27/M
     59    Rhonda Wakefield                  Raymond  MS           562    52   F       4 50-54               29:32.5      9:32/M
     60    Jarrett Taylor                                          510    24   M       4 20-24               29:33.9      9:32/M
     61    Andrew White                      Florence  MS          617    10   M       9  0-14               29:36.0      9:33/M
     62    Philip Cothern                    Jackson  MS           499    37   M       5 35-39               29:47.4      9:36/M
     63    Patsy Watson                      Brandon  MS           430    56   F       3 55-59               30:08.6      9:43/M
     64    Kaleb Hajj                        Star  MS              455     8   M      10  0-14               30:22.8      9:48/M
     65    Daniel Hudson                     Brandon  MS           429    40   M       3 40-44               30:37.1      9:53/M
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     66    Eric Hudson                       Florence  MS          444    39   M       6 35-39               30:40.8      9:54/M
     67    Brandon Johnson                   Brandon  MS           607    16   M       2 15-19               30:43.2      9:55/M
     68    Lori Busick                       Florence  MS          582    41   F       3 40-44               30:45.9      9:55/M
     69    Lexi Jones                        Florence  MS          557    13   F       4  0-14               30:53.7      9:58/M
     70    Chris Deer                        Bolton  MS            479    40   M       4 40-44               31:03.2     10:01/M
     71    Hope Eakes                        Florence  MS          460    38   F       7 35-39               31:16.5     10:05/M
     72    Jacob Jennings                    Florence  MS          569     9   M      11  0-14               31:26.5     10:08/M
     73    Nathan Jennings                   Florence  MS          568    11   M      12  0-14               31:26.7     10:08/M
     74    Gina Hajj                         Florence  MS          453    44   F       4 40-44               31:39.6     10:13/M
     75    Theresa Sullivan                  Brandon  MS           476    57   F       4 55-59               31:41.2     10:13/M
     76    Jenelle Westbrook                 Florence  MS          452    22   F       1 20-24               31:55.4     10:18/M
     77    Rick Spitchley                    Florence  MS          527    52   M       2 50-54               32:07.4     10:22/M
     78    Roger Weill                       Ridgeland  MS         489    55   M       3 55-59               32:16.2     10:25/M
     79    Robert Jackson                    Vicksburg  MS         464    54   M       3 50-54               32:17.7     10:25/M
     80    Jason White                       Brandon  MS           618    40   M       5 40-44               32:20.0     10:26/M
     81    Tara Hunter                       Brandon  MS           597    39   F       8 35-39               32:26.8     10:28/M
     82    Jon Daniel Lewis                  Raymond  MS           417     9   M      13  0-14               32:32.8     10:30/M
     83    Christy Thornton                  Brandon  MS           563    41   F       5 40-44               32:42.1     10:33/M
     84    Mariah Gibson                     Flowood  MS           622    39   F       9 35-39               33:08.2     10:41/M
     85    John Collier                      Florence  MS          596    48   M       2 45-49               33:36.8     10:50/M
     86    Ryn Hudson                        Brandon  MS           428    16   M       3 15-19               33:42.7     10:52/M
     87    Tyler Lytle                       Florence  MS          599    14   M      14  0-14               33:54.2     10:56/M
     88    Laura Knight                      Florence  MS          436    35   F      10 35-39               34:23.8     11:05/M
     89    Dylan Jones                       Florence  MS          602    12   M      15  0-14               34:25.8     11:06/M
     90    Clancy Walker                     Lena  MS              564    44   F       6 40-44               34:26.0     11:06/M
     91    Laura Taylor                      Florence  MS          586    62   F       1 60-64               34:30.9     11:08/M
     92    Tarra Gallagher                   Hazlehurst  MS        594    63   F       2 60-64               34:34.2     11:09/M
     93    Lori Welch                        Florence  MS          437    32   F       4 30-34               34:39.6     11:11/M
     94    Karen Gaudet                      Florence  MS          433    55   F       5 55-59               34:47.2     11:13/M
     95    Breanna Nolen                     Byram  MS             496    10   F       5  0-14               34:50.5     11:14/M
     96    Tammie Thornton                   Brandon  MS           422    43   F       7 40-44               35:04.8     11:19/M
     97    Lauren Cooley                     Clinton  MS           611    10   F       6  0-14               35:22.6     11:25/M
     98    Liz Cooley                        Clinton  MS           610    40   F       8 40-44               35:27.7     11:26/M
     99    Alice Bates                       Florence  MS          418    56   F       6 55-59               36:25.4     11:45/M
    100    Jennifer Pickett                  Richland  MS          512    33   F       5 30-34               37:10.9     11:59/M

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
    101    Amanda Fortenberry                Florence  MS          583    31   F       6 30-34               37:29.1     12:05/M
    102    Summer Hughes                     Pearl  MS             589    11   F       7  0-14               37:49.4     12:12/M
    103    Spencer Ford                      Florence  MS          543    41   M       6 40-44               39:06.9     12:37/M
    104    Morgan Hajj                       Star  MS              454    21   F       2 20-24               39:17.7     12:40/M
    105    Matthew Nicholson                 Florence  MS          461    17   M       4 15-19               43:47.3     14:07/M
    106    Summer Cooley                     Florence  MS          577    12   F       8  0-14               43:54.7     14:10/M
    107    Libby Spitchley                   Florence  MS          528    46   F       3 45-49               44:43.4     14:25/M
    108    Jessica Lang2                     Florence  MS          630    17   F       1 15-19               44:43.9     14:25/M
    109    Charles Knight                    Florence  MS          517    70   M       1 70-99               44:44.3     14:26/M
    110    Ashley Farris                     Pearl  MS             608    10   F       9  0-14               45:36.8     14:43/M
    111    Andrew Anderson                   Florence  MS          502    30   M       5 30-34               47:56.5     15:28/M
    112    Madison Smith                     Florence  MS          605    11   F      10  0-14               51:39.6     16:40/M
    113    Carol Winterstein                 Florence  MS          629    60   F       3 60-64               53:13.9     17:10/M
    114    Abby McClendon                    Florence  MS          519    15   F       2 15-19               53:50.5     17:22/M
    115    Josh Smith                        Florence  MS          520    17   M       5 15-19               53:51.7     17:22/M
    116    Melanie Smith                     Florence  MS          606    38   F      11 35-39             1:18:48.0     25:25/M

 

Walk

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Steve Baggett                     Raymond  MS           533    63   M       1 Top Fin             34:22.5     11:05/M
      2    D.P. Scarborough                  Raymond  MS           578    70   M       1 Top Fin             36:29.3     11:46/M
      3    Donna Gonzales                    Terry  MS             609    71   F       1 Top Fin             36:29.5     11:46/M
      4    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           585    69   M       1 Top Fin             36:36.6     11:48/M
      5    Clay Cooley                       Clinton  MS           612    43   M       1 40-49               40:01.7     12:55/M
      6    Martha Keenum                     Brandon  MS           620    77   F       1 Top Fin             40:17.0     13:00/M
      7    Michael Braswell                  Florence  MS          442    33   M       1 30-39               40:34.0     13:05/M
      8    Jim Watts                         Jackson  MS           515    75   M       1 70-99               41:53.2     13:31/M
      9    Martha Smith                      Florence  MS          546    52   F       1 Top Fin             43:09.5     13:55/M
     10    Terry Warren                      Florence  MS          579    58   M       1 50-59               44:37.9     14:24/M
     11    Carolyn Ford                      Florence  MS          521    43   F       1 40-49               45:21.6     14:38/M
     12    April Satcher                     Jackson  MS           514    20   F       1 20-29               45:56.3     14:49/M
     13    Harold Everett                    Raymond  MS           545    62   M       1 60-69               46:08.6     14:53/M
     14    Shirley Rutland                   Clinton  MS           560    68   F       1 60-69               46:52.4     15:07/M
     15    Preston Bates                     Florence  MS          547    14   M       1  0-19               47:43.8     15:24/M
     16    Mary Cate Jennings                Florence  MS          570     6   F       1  0-19               47:55.0     15:27/M
     17    Joseph Ross                       Florence  MS          419    10   M       2  0-19               49:17.1     15:54/M
     18    Presten Sykes                     Florence  MS          495     9   M       3  0-19               49:19.3     15:55/M
     19    Roger Seyfarth                    Florence  MS          462    63   M       2 60-69               49:37.2     16:00/M
     20    Jessica Wade                      Seminary  MS          493    35   F       1 30-39               50:28.7     16:17/M
     21    Belinda Pinion                    Richland  MS          516    52   F       1 50-59               51:41.6     16:40/M



     22    Judy Presley                      Lena  MS              458    65   F       2 60-69               51:41.9     16:40/M
     23    Melissa Cade                      Madison  MS           459    44   F       2 40-49               51:56.5     16:45/M
     24    CL Presley                        Lena  MS              457    65   M       3 60-69               51:56.8     16:45/M
     25    GRIZZ Mallory                     Florence  MS          414    55   M       2 50-59               53:18.0     17:12/M
     26    Minnie Lewis                      Florence  MS          471    55   F       2 50-59               53:18.5     17:12/M
     27    Charlton Connett                  Florence  MS          472    32   M       2 30-39               53:25.4     17:14/M
     28    Jennifer Connett                  Florence  MS          473    30   F       2 30-39               53:27.1     17:15/M
     29    Liz Jennings                      Florence  MS          565    36   F       3 30-39               53:57.7     17:24/M
     30    Gabbie Wade                       Florence  MS          591    10   F       2  0-19               54:06.2     17:27/M
     31    Lena McGuffin                     Florence  MS          466    48   F       3 40-49               54:21.2     17:32/M
     32    Daryl McGuffin                    Florence  MS          467    58   M       3 50-59               54:22.9     17:32/M
     33    Shelia Dodge                      Florence  MS          456    54   F       3 50-59               54:47.6     17:40/M
     34    Jamie Clark                       Pearl  MS             501    52   F       4 50-59               54:48.6     17:41/M
     35    Butch Mixon2                      Jackson  MS           623    66   M       4 60-69               55:27.4     17:53/M
     36    Michaela Smith                    Florence  MS          613    15   F       3  0-19               56:05.5     18:05/M
     37    Michelle Smith                    Florence  MS          615    15   F       4  0-19               56:07.2     18:06/M
     38    Angel Smith                       Florence  MS          614    42   F       4 40-49               56:09.4     18:07/M
     39    Ray McGuffin                      Florence  MS          621    16   M       4  0-19               57:23.3     18:31/M
     40    Taylor Davidson                   Florence  MS          624    13   F       5  0-19               57:24.4     18:31/M
     41    Stephanie Puckett                 Brandon  MS           443    28   F       2 20-29               57:26.0     18:32/M
     42    Tina Braswell                     Florence  MS          441    33   F       4 30-39               57:45.8     18:38/M
     43    Lydia Warren                      Raymond  MS           580    54   F       5 50-59             1:00:46.1     19:36/M
     44    Kevin Wade                        Florence  MS          492    35   M       3 30-39             1:12:09.4     23:16/M
     45    Linda Knight                      Florence  MS          518    59   F       6 50-59             1:15:10.4     24:15/M



Running On Faith CBC5K

Age Group Results

March 22, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Glen Crotwell                     Morton  MS            542   59        1        20:32.4      6:37/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Melanie Rankin                    Florence  MS          559   35        4        21:14.3      6:51/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Joey Lee                                                539   45        6        21:40.1      6:59/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Stephanie Weldon                  Jackson  MS           625   43        9        23:39.4      7:38/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Daniel Mulholland                 Madison  MS           438   53       11        23:50.7      7:41/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Amy Keywood                       Hazlehurst  MS        553   57       13        23:53.6      7:42/M

Male 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Joshua Barnes                     Florence  MS          556   14        2        21:07.5      6:49/M
       2    Eli Jennings                      Florence  MS          566   13       22        24:52.0      8:01/M
       3    Luke Deer                         Bolton  MS            483   10       23        24:53.4      8:02/M
       4    Clayton White                     Florence  MS          619   13       24        25:09.8      8:07/M
       5    Will Newell                       Florence  MS          592   14       38        27:19.8      8:49/M
       6    Blake Dickerson                   Florence  MS          590   13       47        28:25.5      9:10/M
       7    Garrett Deer                      Bolton  MS            482    9       53        28:56.9      9:20/M
       8    Andrew Jennings                   Florence  MS          567   13       55        29:00.7      9:21/M
       9    Andrew White                      Florence  MS          617   10       61        29:36.0      9:33/M
      10    Kaleb Hajj                        Star  MS              455    8       64        30:22.8      9:48/M
      11    Jacob Jennings                    Florence  MS          569    9       72        31:26.5     10:08/M
      12    Nathan Jennings                   Florence  MS          568   11       73        31:26.7     10:08/M
      13    Jon Daniel Lewis                  Raymond  MS           417    9       82        32:32.8     10:30/M
      14    Tyler Lytle                       Florence  MS          599   14       87        33:54.2     10:56/M
      15    Dylan Jones                       Florence  MS          602   12       89        34:25.8     11:06/M

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sadie Deer                        Bolton  MS            484   12       39        27:21.7      8:49/M
       2    Sarah Allen                       Florence  MS          558   14       45        28:12.6      9:06/M
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       3    Kaylee Lewis2                     Raymond  MS           627   12       51        28:49.5      9:18/M

       4    Lexi Jones                        Florence  MS          557   13       69        30:53.7      9:58/M
       5    Breanna Nolen                     Byram  MS             496   10       95        34:50.5     11:14/M
       6    Lauren Cooley                     Clinton  MS           611   10       97        35:22.6     11:25/M
       7    Summer Hughes                     Pearl  MS             589   11      102        37:49.4     12:12/M
       8    Summer Cooley                     Florence  MS          577   12      106        43:54.7     14:10/M
       9    Ashley Farris                     Pearl  MS             608   10      110        45:36.8     14:43/M
      10    Madison Smith                     Florence  MS          605   11      112        51:39.6     16:40/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ransom Ford                       Florence  MS          522   15       44        28:12.2      9:06/M
       2    Brandon Johnson                   Brandon  MS           607   16       67        30:43.2      9:55/M
       3    Ryn Hudson                        Brandon  MS           428   16       86        33:42.7     10:52/M
       4    Matthew Nicholson                 Florence  MS          461   17      105        43:47.3     14:07/M
       5    Josh Smith                        Florence  MS          520   17      115        53:51.7     17:22/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jessica Lang2                     Florence  MS          630   17      108        44:43.9     14:25/M
       2    Abby McClendon                    Florence  MS          519   15      114        53:50.5     17:22/M

Male 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tom Cosgrave                      Jackson  MS           513   22        5        21:20.4      6:53/M
       2    Josh Westbrook                    Florence  MS          451   22       25        25:20.2      8:10/M
       3    Samuel Crotwell                                         541   22       33        26:51.9      8:40/M
       4    Jarrett Taylor                                          510   24       60        29:33.9      9:32/M

Female 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jenelle Westbrook                 Florence  MS          452   22       76        31:55.4     10:18/M
       2    Morgan Hajj                       Star  MS              454   21      104        39:17.7     12:40/M

Male 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Patrick Creel                     Florence  MS          593   25       14        23:58.5      7:44/M
       2    Lester Sandifer                   Florence  MS          488   25       30        26:20.1      8:30/M
       3    Price Henley                      Jackson  MS           584   26       42        27:42.0      8:56/M

Female 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Karen Whitney                     Florence  MS          600   29        8        22:14.9      7:10/M

Male 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Josh Aycock                       Florence  MS          554   30       17        24:12.8      7:48/M
       2    Lee Pickett                       Richland  MS          511   33       34        27:02.6      8:43/M
       3    John Stouffer                     Clinton  MS           445   32       37        27:19.5      8:49/M
       4    Brent Lape                        Flowood  MS           497   31       49        28:40.2      9:15/M
       5    Andrew Anderson                   Florence  MS          502   30      111        47:56.5     15:28/M

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Claire Jungling                   Flowood  MS           531   31       27        25:29.7      8:13/M
       2    Lisa Stouffer                     Clinton  MS           446   30       36        27:17.5      8:48/M
       3    Shannon Bates                     Florence  MS          551   33       41        27:39.3      8:55/M
       4    Lori Welch                        Florence  MS          437   32       93        34:39.6     11:11/M
       5    Jennifer Pickett                  Richland  MS          512   33      100        37:10.9     11:59/M
       6    Amanda Fortenberry                Florence  MS          583   31      101        37:29.1     12:05/M

Male 35 to 39



                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Terry Jones                       Florence  MS          603   39        3        21:10.3      6:50/M
       2    Jeremy Jungling                   Brandon  MS           532   39        7        22:08.2      7:08/M
       3    Todd Lape                         Madison  MS           498   37       10        23:44.6      7:39/M
       4    Brian Jones                       Florence  MS          581   36       29        25:55.5      8:22/M
       5    Philip Cothern                    Jackson  MS           499   37       62        29:47.4      9:36/M
       6    Eric Hudson                       Florence  MS          444   39       66        30:40.8      9:54/M

Female 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kim Sims                          Brandon  MS           475   36       15        24:00.9      7:45/M
       2    Rachel Deer                       Brandon  MS           427   35       18        24:18.1      7:50/M
       3    Casey Lee                                               540   35       26        25:22.3      8:11/M
       4    Kesha Funches                     Madison  MS           485   37       40        27:28.7      8:52/M
       5    Rhonda Wedgeworth                                       530   37       46        28:23.1      9:09/M
       6    Tricia Lewis                      Pelahatchie  MS       415   39       56        29:03.1      9:22/M
       7    Hope Eakes                        Florence  MS          460   38       71        31:16.5     10:05/M
       8    Tara Hunter                       Brandon  MS           597   39       81        32:26.8     10:28/M
       9    Mariah Gibson                     Flowood  MS           622   39       84        33:08.2     10:41/M
      10    Laura Knight                      Florence  MS          436   35       88        34:23.8     11:05/M
      11    Melanie Smith                     Florence  MS          606   38      116      1:18:48.0     25:25/M

Male 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Clint Steele                      Brandon  MS           468   43       16        24:07.8      7:47/M
       2    Chris Allen                       Jackson  MS           628   42       31        26:28.7      8:32/M
       3    Daniel Hudson                     Brandon  MS           429   40       65        30:37.1      9:53/M
       4    Chris Deer                        Bolton  MS            479   40       70        31:03.2     10:01/M
       5    Jason White                       Brandon  MS           618   40       80        32:20.0     10:26/M
       6    Spencer Ford                      Florence  MS          543   41      103        39:06.9     12:37/M

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Amy Macon                         Brandon  MS           463   42       19        24:31.6      7:55/M
       2    Tammy Jackson                     Vicksburg  MS         465   44       48        28:29.9      9:11/M
       3    Lori Busick                       Florence  MS          582   41       68        30:45.9      9:55/M
       4    Gina Hajj                         Florence  MS          453   44       74        31:39.6     10:13/M
       5    Christy Thornton                  Brandon  MS           563   41       83        32:42.1     10:33/M
       6    Clancy Walker                     Lena  MS              564   44       90        34:26.0     11:06/M
       7    Tammie Thornton                   Brandon  MS           422   43       96        35:04.8     11:19/M
       8    Liz Cooley                        Clinton  MS           610   40       98        35:27.7     11:26/M

Male 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Richard Pittman                                         506   49       54        28:58.6      9:21/M
       2    John Collier                      Florence  MS          596   48       85        33:36.8     10:50/M

Female 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Shannon Carson                    Pearl  MS             469   45       12        23:52.1      7:42/M
       2    Bernie Throgmorton                Florence  MS          561   45       57        29:14.0      9:26/M
       3    Libby Spitchley                   Florence  MS          528   46      107        44:43.4     14:25/M

Male 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Michael Madell                    Vicksburg  MS         426   54       58        29:18.6      9:27/M
       2    Rick Spitchley                    Florence  MS          527   52       77        32:07.4     10:22/M
       3    Robert Jackson                    Vicksburg  MS         464   54       79        32:17.7     10:25/M

Female 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Chantay Steen                     Florence  MS          477   53       28        25:45.6      8:18/M
       2    Dawn Polo                         Florence  MS          616   50       35        27:11.6      8:46/M
       3    Karen Gilder                      Jackson  MS           626   52       50        28:47.7      9:17/M
       4    Rhonda Wakefield                  Raymond  MS           562   52       59        29:32.5      9:32/M



Male 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Paul George                       Raymond  MS           447   57       20        24:32.8      7:55/M
       2    Don Curtis                        Bentonia  MS          435   57       43        27:57.1      9:01/M
       3    Roger Weill                       Ridgeland  MS         489   55       78        32:16.2     10:25/M

Female 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    DonaLee Andrew                    Madison  MS           478   59       32        26:40.9      8:36/M
       2    MiHyang Faulks                    Vicksburg  MS         440   55       52        28:52.0      9:19/M
       3    Patsy Watson                      Brandon  MS           430   56       63        30:08.6      9:43/M
       4    Theresa Sullivan                  Brandon  MS           476   57       75        31:41.2     10:13/M
       5    Karen Gaudet                      Florence  MS          433   55       94        34:47.2     11:13/M
       6    Alice Bates                       Florence  MS          418   56       99        36:25.4     11:45/M

Female 60 to 64

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Laura Taylor                      Florence  MS          586   62       91        34:30.9     11:08/M
       2    Tarra Gallagher                   Hazlehurst  MS        594   63       92        34:34.2     11:09/M
       3    Carol Winterstein                 Florence  MS          629   60      113        53:13.9     17:10/M

Male 65 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lamar Rutledge                    Clinton  MS           534   67       21        24:38.8      7:57/M

Male 70 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Charles Knight                    Florence  MS          517   70      109        44:44.3     14:26/M

Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Steve Baggett                     Raymond  MS           533   63        1        34:22.5     11:05/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Donna Gonzales                    Terry  MS             609   71        3        36:29.5     11:46/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    D.P. Scarborough                  Raymond  MS           578   70        2        36:29.3     11:46/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Martha Keenum                     Brandon  MS           620   77        6        40:17.0     13:00/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           585   69        4        36:36.6     11:48/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Martha Smith                      Florence  MS          546   52        9        43:09.5     13:55/M



Male 19 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Preston Bates                     Florence  MS          547   14       15        47:43.8     15:24/M
       2    Joseph Ross                       Florence  MS          419   10       17        49:17.1     15:54/M
       3    Presten Sykes                     Florence  MS          495    9       18        49:19.3     15:55/M
       4    Ray McGuffin                      Florence  MS          621   16       39        57:23.3     18:31/M

Female 19 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mary Cate Jennings                Florence  MS          570    6       16        47:55.0     15:27/M
       2    Gabbie Wade                       Florence  MS          591   10       30        54:06.2     17:27/M
       3    Michaela Smith                    Florence  MS          613   15       36        56:05.5     18:05/M
       4    Michelle Smith                    Florence  MS          615   15       37        56:07.2     18:06/M
       5    Taylor Davidson                   Florence  MS          624   13       40        57:24.4     18:31/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    April Satcher                     Jackson  MS           514   20       12        45:56.3     14:49/M
       2    Stephanie Puckett                 Brandon  MS           443   28       41        57:26.0     18:32/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Michael Braswell                  Florence  MS          442   33        7        40:34.0     13:05/M
       2    Charlton Connett                  Florence  MS          472   32       27        53:25.4     17:14/M
       3    Kevin Wade                        Florence  MS          492   35       44      1:12:09.4     23:16/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jessica Wade                      Seminary  MS          493   35       20        50:28.7     16:17/M
       2    Jennifer Connett                  Florence  MS          473   30       28        53:27.1     17:15/M
       3    Liz Jennings                      Florence  MS          565   36       29        53:57.7     17:24/M
       4    Tina Braswell                     Florence  MS          441   33       42        57:45.8     18:38/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Clay Cooley                       Clinton  MS           612   43        5        40:01.7     12:55/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Carolyn Ford                      Florence  MS          521   43       11        45:21.6     14:38/M
       2    Melissa Cade                      Madison  MS           459   44       23        51:56.5     16:45/M
       3    Lena McGuffin                     Florence  MS          466   48       31        54:21.2     17:32/M
       4    Angel Smith                       Florence  MS          614   42       38        56:09.4     18:07/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Terry Warren                      Florence  MS          579   58       10        44:37.9     14:24/M
       2    GRIZZ Mallory                     Florence  MS          414   55       25        53:18.0     17:12/M
       3    Daryl McGuffin                    Florence  MS          467   58       32        54:22.9     17:32/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Belinda Pinion                    Richland  MS          516   52       21        51:41.6     16:40/M
       2    Minnie Lewis                      Florence  MS          471   55       26        53:18.5     17:12/M
       3    Shelia Dodge                      Florence  MS          456   54       33        54:47.6     17:40/M
       4    Jamie Clark                       Pearl  MS             501   52       34        54:48.6     17:41/M
       5    Lydia Warren                      Raymond  MS           580   54       43      1:00:46.1     19:36/M
       6    Linda Knight                      Florence  MS          518   59       45      1:15:10.4     24:15/M

Male 60 to 69



                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Harold Everett                    Raymond  MS           545   62       13        46:08.6     14:53/M
       2    Roger Seyfarth                    Florence  MS          462   63       19        49:37.2     16:00/M
       3    CL Presley                        Lena  MS              457   65       24        51:56.8     16:45/M
       4    Butch Mixon2                      Jackson  MS           623   66       35        55:27.4     17:53/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Shirley Rutland                   Clinton  MS           560   68       14        46:52.4     15:07/M
       2    Judy Presley                      Lena  MS              458   65       22        51:41.9     16:40/M

Male 70 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jim Watts                         Jackson  MS           515   75        8        41:53.2     13:31/M



Running On Faith CBC5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List

March 22, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Chloe Martin                      Florence  MS          505     7   F       1 Top Fin              7:07.0      7:07/M
      2    Kalia Funches                     Madison  MS           486    11   F       1 10-12                7:25.8      7:25/M
      3    Andrew White                      Florence  MS          617    10   M       1 Top Fin              7:53.2      7:53/M
      4    Malachi Ford                      Florence  MS          525    10   M       1 10-12                8:02.4      8:02/M
      5    Dawson Weems                      Florence  MS          538     9   M       1  8- 9                8:06.5      8:06/M
      6    Rook Rooker                       Florence  MS          526     6   M       1  6- 7                8:29.9      8:29/M
      7    Sam Funches                       Madison  MS           487    5    M       1  0- 5                8:56.8      8:56/M
      8    Ruthie Deer                       Bolton  MS            481     7   F       1  6- 7                9:04.9      9:04/M
      9    Joy Deer                          Bolton  MS            480     5   F       1  0- 5               10:11.6     10:11/M
     10    Kylie Bates                       Florence  MS          548     6   F       2  6- 7               10:42.5     10:42/M
     11    Hunter Smith                      Florence  MS          604     9   M       2  8- 9               11:02.7     11:02/M
     12    Bella Wade                        Florence  MS          494     7   F       3  6- 7               11:10.6     11:10/M
     13    Lane Stewart                      Florence  MS          537     6   M       2  6- 7               11:12.6     11:12/M
     14    Brooks Dusenberry                 Florence  MS          544     9   M       3  8- 9               14:22.3     14:22/M
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Running On Faith CBC5K

Fun Run

Age Group Results

March 22, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Andrew White                      Florence  MS          617   10        3         7:53.2      7:53/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Chloe Martin                      Florence  MS          505    7        1         7:07.0      7:07/M

Male 5 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sam Funches                       Madison  MS           487   5         7         8:56.8      8:56/M

Female 5 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Joy Deer                          Bolton  MS            480    5        9        10:11.6     10:11/M

Male 6 to 7

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rook Rooker                       Florence  MS          526    6        6         8:29.9      8:29/M
       2    Lane Stewart                      Florence  MS          537    6       13        11:12.6     11:12/M

Female 6 to 7

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ruthie Deer                       Bolton  MS            481    7        8         9:04.9      9:04/M
       2    Kylie Bates                       Florence  MS          548    6       10        10:42.5     10:42/M
       3    Bella Wade                        Florence  MS          494    7       12        11:10.6     11:10/M

Male 8 to 9

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Dawson Weems                      Florence  MS          538    9        5         8:06.5      8:06/M
       2    Hunter Smith                      Florence  MS          604    9       11        11:02.7     11:02/M
       3    Brooks Dusenberry                 Florence  MS          544    9       14        14:22.3     14:22/M

Male 10 to 12

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Malachi Ford                      Florence  MS          525   10        4         8:02.4      8:02/M

Female 10 to 12

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kalia Funches                     Madison  MS           486   11        2         7:25.8      7:25/M
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Running On Faith CBC5K

March 22, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

Team Summary Report

5K Run

                                          Top  3             ------- Finishers -------
 Place  Team                              Places              1   2   3  4*  5*  6*  7*  8*  9*

   1     2 Team Lilly                        44               7  10  27  49                     
        Top  3 Times: 1:11:22.5

   2     4 Ice Cream Truck Chashers          57               2  17  38  45  47  69             
        Top  3 Times: 1:12:40.2

   3     3 Three Lions Crossfit              68               5  29  34  42  68 100             
        Top  3 Times: 1:14:18.5

   4     5 White Boys                       165              24  61  80                         
        Top  3 Times: 1:27:05.8
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